100.000+
Product Code Product Watt Lumen CRI Light Color
Dimensions mm
(L:W:H:)
HGE55.SU/55.44 Suspended 44W 5280Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 55x84x550x550mm
HGE55.SU/55.64 Suspended 64W 7680Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 55x84x550x550mm
HGE100.SU/55.88 Suspended 88W 10560Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 55x84x1000x1000mm
HGE100.SU/55.128 Suspended 128W 15360Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 55x84x1000x1000mm
HGE120.SU/55.105 Suspended 105W 12600Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 55x84x1200x1200mm
HGE120.SU/55.154 Suspended 154W 18480Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 55x84x1200x1200mm
HGE150.SU/55.132 Suspended 132W 15840Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 55x84x1500x1500mm
HGE150.SU/55.192 Suspended 192W 23040Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 55x84x1500x1500mm
HGE200.SU/55.176 Suspended 176W 21120Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 55x84x2000x2000mm
HGE200.SU/55.256 Suspended 256W 30720Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 55x84x2000x2000mm
HGE250.SU/55.220 Suspended 220W 26400Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 55x84x2500x2500mm
HGE250.SU/55.320 Suspended 320W 38400Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 55x84x2500x2500mm
HGE300.SU/55.264 Suspended 264W 31680Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 55x84x3000x3000mm
HGE300.SU/55.384 Suspended 384W 46080Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 55x84x3000x3000mm
HUGE   SUSPENDED
Led lifetime
W:55mm H:84mm
3000K-4000K-6500K
CRI >80
Mounting
Dimensions
Options DALI / 1-10V
IP Rating IP40
Extruded Aluminum Body
Opal PMMA-Micro PrismaticDiffuser
Power LEDSource of Light
Lumen/Watt
Input Voltage
Light Color
120Lm/W
220-240V AC 50/60 Hz
Suspended
       ATLAS  LIGHTING
+90 541 2809734